N22000006500

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Q. SILAS
JUL 08 2022
Office Use Only

200376705262

07/07/22--01020--024 **85.00

A LAW WELFT PH 3:0 SECRETARY OF STATE

· · ·			
CAPITAL C 417 E. Virginia Street, (850) 224-8870 • 1-8		Florida 32301	
LAUREN'S LEGA	CY, INC.		
			Art of Inc. File
			LTD Partnership File Foreign Corp. File L.C. File Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark Merger File Art. of Amend. File RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal Annual Report / Reinstatement Cert. Copy
			Photo Copy Certificate of Good Standing Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name Corp Record Search Officer Search Fictitious Search
Signature			
Requested by: BA	7/07/22		Driving Record UCC 1 or 3 File UCC 11 Search
Name	Date	Time	UCC 11 Retrieval

Walk-In _____ Will Pick Up _____ Courier____

COV	ER	LETT	ER

· · · ·

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporation	S				
NAME OF CORPORATIO	Lauren's Legacy, Inc	C.			
DOCUMENT NUMBER: _	N22000006500	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
The enclosed Articles of Am	endment and fee are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return all corresponde	nce concerning this matt	er to the following:			
Chase C. Jordan					
		(Name of Contact I	Person)		
Armstrong & Jordan, P.C.					
		(Firm/ Compar	ny)		
200 Grove Park Lane, Suite	670				
		(Address)			
Dothan, Alabama 36305					
		(City/ State and Zip	o Code)		
chase@armstrong-jordan.com	n				
E	mail address: (to be used	for future annual re	eport notification)	
For further information conc	erning this matter, please	call:			
Chase C. Jordan		a	334 It	7932629	
(Name of Contact Person			(Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the fo	ollowing amount made pa	ayable to the Florida	Department of S	State:	
🚍 \$35 Filing Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee Certified Copy (Additional copy enclosed)	is Certific	Filing Fee cate of Status ed Copy onal Copy is sed)	
P.O. Box 6	nt Section Corporations	A D T 2	treet Address Imendment Section Vivision of Corpo The Centre of Ta 415 N. Monroe Vallahassee, FL 32	rations Ilahassee Street, Suite 810	

	Articles of Am to Articles of Inco of		FELED
Lauren's Legacy, Inc.			
Name of Corporation as currently filed with the	Florida Dept. of	State)	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL
N22000006500			
(Docum	ent Number of Co	rporation (if know	n)
ursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Flor mendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	ida Statutes, this F	lorida Not For Pi	rofit Corporation adopts the following
. If amending name, enter the new name of the	corporation:		
\$/A			The new
ame must be distinguishable and contain the word Company" or "Co," may not be used in the name	"corporation" or	"incorporated" o	r the abbreviation "Corp." or "Inc."
	N/A		
 Enter new principal office address, if applical Principal office address <u>MUST BEA STREET A</u> 	ole:		
······································			
. Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE E	<u>80X</u>) <u>N/A</u>		
 If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered 		<u>ss in Florida, ent</u>	er the name of the
	N/A		
Name of New Registered Agent:			
			street address)
New Registered Office Address:		(r iorial	Sireei adaressi
	N/A		, Florida

. . . .

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: <u>X</u> Change <u>X</u> Remove <u>X</u> Add	<u>⊻</u> Mik	n Doe le Jones y Smith			
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	Title	Name	<u>Addrcs</u> s		
I) Change Add	<u>SD</u>	Donald Bolden	16 Middlefield Lane Dothan, Alabama 36305		
 <u>x</u> Remove 2) Change <u>x</u> Add 	<u>D</u>	Rachel Anderson	48 Seclusion Way Santa Rosa Beach, Florida 32459		
Remove 3) Change Add Remove	<u>TD</u>	Steve Jordan	11 Middlefield Lane Dothan, Alabama 36305		
4) <u>× </u>	<u>SD</u>	Cynthia Gregory	168 North Splash Drive Inlet Beach, Florida 32461		
Remove Change Add Remove					
 δ) Change Add Remove 					
	E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here: (attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)				

N/A

			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· · · · ·				·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		•		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
			· · ·	
			····	<u></u>
······································		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
man and a second second second				10 - 4h
The date of each amendment(s) adoption	on:			_, if other than the
date this document was signed.				
Effective date if applicable:				
Triestie and tribburgiests	(no more than 90 days ag	0		
	(no more than 90 days aj	ier amenament file dat	e)	
Mates If the date increased in this his - 1	on not mant the analis-1.	and the second	amount this data will	he listed on the
Note: If the date inserted in this block do	es not meet me applicable	: searches a numb redutte	emenus, uns date with not	oe nateu as the
document's effective date on the Departm				

Adoption of Amendment(s)

•

•

.

.

(CHECK ONE)

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

E There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.

Dated	June 28, 2022
	(1), (2) ,
Signatur	e
	Jeffrey Gregory
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)

President and Director

٠

•

s •

(Title of person signing)